
Clubs Dates & Locations

Wednesday, September 4 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, September 18– Clubs
 
Wednesday, October 9– Clubs
 
Wednesday, October 23 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, November 6 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, November 20 – Clubs
 
 
                     Club & Location
 
Asian Pacific Islander Club- HS West Wing
 
Ebony Club- Health Classroom
 
Gender Sexualities Alliance- Odelson Classroom 
 
Raza de Sordx- HS East Wing
 
Feminist Club- Braidi classroom 
 
SkillsUSA- Mosher classroom
 
FCCLA- Culinary Arts classroom 
 
 

 



Clubs Dates & Locations
 
 
Wednesday, January 8 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, January 22 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, February 5 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, February 26 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, March 18 – Clubs
 
Wednesday, April 1 – Clubs  (Nominations)
 
Wednesday, April 29 – Clubs (Candidates Presentations &
Election)
 
Wednesday, May 13 – Clubs
 
Friday, May 15th – Clubs Celebration (Multicultural Feast)
mandatory for all
 
                             Club & Location
 
Asian Pacific Islander Club- HS West Wing
 
Ebony Club- Health Classroom 
 
Gender Sexualities Alliance- Odelson Classroom
 
Raza de Sordx- HS East Wing
 
Feminist Club- Braidi Classroom
 
SkillsUSA-  Mosher Classroom
 
FCCLA-Culinary Arts classroom
 
 


